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Questions

People pwr square kilometer live in Islambad

According to world Atlas, 2018, international tourist came to Spain in one year.

Average people per square kilometer live in Punjab.

The pashto language was first introduced into Arabic script.

Before the arrival of Muslims in the subcontinent, it was written in Pashto script.

The word urdu mean.

Exam of class 9 to class 12 are held under thesupervision of.

Serve as teh judge of Supreme Court.

Density of populatin per square kilometer in Pakistan according to the census 2017

It isspoken in Lasbela distric of Baluchistan.

The annual rate of increase in Pakistan population is.

People per square kilometer live in Baluchistan.

Pakistan's over populatin is living below the poverty line.

Which province Sachal Sarmast belongs to.

According to population Punjab 2019-20, average age of Female.

Answers Choice

A
B.
C.
D.

C.
D.
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211
212
213
214

80 million
89 million
83 million
63 millon

299
300
535
500

Hidayatullah
Abdullah
Habib ullah
Saifullah

. Naagri
. Kharushi
. Arabic

Khatkoofi

Written
Army
Literature
Ethics

PEC
PEF
BISE
PPSC

Peter Christe

. Dr. Routh Pfau

William D Harvey
Badi uz Zaman kakaous

260 Persons per square kilometer
261 Persons per square kilometer
262 Persons per square kilometer
263 Persons per square kilometer

Lasi
Lari
Vicholi
Laari

1.92%
1.92%
1.93%
1.94%

. 26
.35
.30
.32

A
B
C
D
A. 36%
B. 38%
C.
D
A
B
C
D
A
B

40%

. A41%

. Punjab

. Sindh
. KPK
. Baluchistan

58 year
60 year
68 year
65 year
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According to world Atlas, 2018, international tourist came to China in one year.

Which Province Baba Bulley Shah belongs to.

The rate of population livieng in Punjab is.

According to Economic Survey 2019-20 the rural population of Pakistan is.

Faisal mosque is located in .
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. 80 million
. 89 million
. 83 million

Sindh
. Baluchistan
KPK

. 51%
. 52%
55%

. 131 miillion
. 132 miillion

. 134 million

. Lahore
. Karachi

. Peshawar



