

Pakistan and World Affairs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	People pwr square kilometer live in Islambad	A. 211 B. 212 C. 213 D. 214
2	According to world Atlas, 2018, international tourist came to Spain in one year.	A. 80 million B. 89 million C. 83 million D. 63 millon
3	Average people per square kilometer live in Punjab.	A. 299 B. 300 C. 535 D. 500
4	The pashto language was first introduced into Arabic script.	A. Hidayatullah B. Abdullah C. Habib ullah D. Saifullah
5	Before the arrival of Muslims in the subcontinent, it was written in Pashto script.	A. Naagri B. Kharushi C. Arabic D. Khatkoofi
6	The word urdu mean.	A. Written B. Army C. Literature D. Ethics
7	Exam of class 9 to class 12 are held under thesupervision of.	A. PEC B. PEF C. BISE D. PPSC
8	Serve as teh judge of Supreme Court.	A. Peter Christe B. Dr. Routh Pfau C. William D Harvey D. Badi uz Zaman kakaous
9	Density of populatin per square kilometer in Pakistan according to the census 2017	A. 260 Persons per square kilometer B. 261 Persons per square kilometer C. 262 Persons per square kilometer D. 263 Persons per square kilometer
10	It isspoken in Lasbela distric of Baluchistan.	A. Lasi B. Lari C. Vicholi D. Laari
11	The annual rate of increase in Pakistan population is.	A. 1.92% B. 1.92% C. 1.93% D. 1.94%
12	People per square kilometer live in Baluchistan.	A. 26 B. 35 C. 30 D. 32
13	Pakistan's over populatin is living below the poverty line.	A. 36% B. 38% C. 40% D. 41%
14	Which province Sachal Sarmast belongs to.	A. Punjab B. Sindh C. KPK D. Baluchistan
15	According to population Punjab 2019-20, average age of Female.	A. 58 year B. 60 year C. 68 year D. 65 year

16	According to world Atlas, 2018, international tourist came to China in one year.	A. 80 million B. 89 million C. 83 million D. 63 millon
17	Which Province Baba Bulley Shah belongs to.	A. Sindh B. Baluchistan C. KPK D. Punjab
18	The rate of population livieng in Punjab is.	A. 51% B. 52% C. 53% D. 55%
19	According to Economic Survey 2019-20 the rural population of Pakistan is.	A. 131 million B. 132 million C. 133 million D. 134 million
20	Faisal mosque is located in .	A. Lahore B. Karachi C. Islamabd D. Peshawar